
 

 
 

Class schedules: 
 

Wednesday 4-09-2025 
• UAM Monticello- 346 University Dr, Monticello  

 Caucus Room 30 students at a time.  
  

Thursday 4-10-2025 
• El Dorado Convention Center- 311 South West Ave, El Dorado  

 30 students at a time.  
 

Friday 4-11-2025 
• U of A Cossatot Community College De Queen- 183 College Dr. De Queen  

 Skilled Trades Building 405 Weyerhaeuser Room. 20 students at a time.  
 
Monday 4-14-2025 

• Wynne East Arkansas Community College- 1790 Falls Blvd, Wynne  
 Arkansas Workforce Center Building, B-129. 30 students at a time.  
 
Tuesday 4-15-2025 

• Black River Tech Paragould- 1 Black River Dr, Paragould  
 30 students at a time. 
 
Wednesday 4-16-2025 

• ASU Mtn. Home- 1600 South College St, Mountain Home  
 20 students at a time.  
 
Thursday 4-17-2025 

•  NWACC Springdale- 6101 Watkins Ave. Springdale 
 Room 210. 30 students at a time.  
 
Tuesday 4-22-2025 

• ATU Russellville- 215 West O St, Russellville 
 Brown 436. 25 students at a time.  
 
Thursday 4-24-2025 

• Arkansas LP Gas Admin- 3800 Richards Rd, Little Rock 
30 students at a time.  
 
Friday 4-25-2025 

• National Park College- 101 College Dr, Hot Springs 
 Room 122. 30 students at a time.  
 

Makeup classes will be held throughout the day at the LP Gas Admin office in Little Rock at a 
later date.  

  


